
GONDWANA COAST FOSSIL WALKS
April 2026 

Enjoy a guided walk on the Ulladulla
Harbour Rock Platform, learn about

the geological history of the area and
see 270 million year old fossils.

Fossil Walk Bookings 

 email 
ulladullafossilwalk@gmail.com

Fossil Walk web site:
www.gondwanacoastfossilwalk.com.au

Ulladulla Fossil House
 Green Street, Ulladulla

Adults $10, Children $5, Families $25

Learn about the coast of Gondwana, its age and
climate, the abundant invertebrate fossils 
recognised by palaeontologists as “world class”
and how these marine animals were preserved
in sedimentary rocks in intricate Casts and 
Moulds.

Learn about the ecology in which these 
animals lived and died.

Discover what New Zealand has to do with the
Tessellated Pavements on the rock 
platforms, how there came to be fossils at the 
top of Pigeon House Mountain and how huge 
boulders of granite came to be embedded in 
sedimentary rocks around the headlands. 

And what are Glendonites, Concretions and 
Drop Stones?

Walks start at the grassed picnic area 
near the Ulladulla Marine Rescue Building

WALKS PROGRAM

DAY/DATE START TIME

Friday, 3 April 2026 03:00 PM

Saturday, 4 April 2020 03:00 PM

Sunday, 5 April 2026 03:00 PM

Monday, 6 April 2026 03:00 PM

Tuesday, 7 April 2026 04:00 PM

Saturday, 11 April 2026 09:00 AM

Sunday, 12 April 2026 10:00 AM

Monday, 13 April 2026 10:00 AM

Tuesday, 14 April 2026 11:00 AM

Wednesday, 15 April 2026 12:00 PM

Thursday, 16 April 2026 12:00 PM

Friday, 17 April 2026 01:00 PM

Saturday, 18 April 2026 01:00 PM

Sunday, 19 April 2026 02:00 PM

http://www.gondwanacoastfossilwalk.com.au/

